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COPA CHILE 2025 ETAPA 3 - 09-05-2025 to 11-05-2025
Meet Program - 4° ETAPA PM HOMBRES

#62 Men 18 & Over 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

#56 Men 11-12 200 LC Meter Breaststroke
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of2 Finals Startsat 04:00 PM
0 Timofei, Stepane 12 IRON NT
Balmaceda, Mati 11 NUNOA NT
2 Alfonsin, Pedro 12 CHAQ NT
3 Baeza, Agustin 11 CNC NT
4 Parra, Luciano 11 CNC 4:26,52
5 Riquelme, Luciar 12 OCEA 4:03,19
6 Mena, Mateo 11 NEWEN 4:07,85
7 Contreras, Santic 12 UMORR NT
8 Orbezo, Alonso 11 CHAQ NT
9 Abarca, Gaspar 12 DREA NT
Heat 2of2 Finals Starts at 04:06 PM
0 Pirela, JoseIgnac 11 NUNOA 3:42,86
1 Forno,Juan Pabli 12 ALEPV 3:30,00
2 Galvez, JuanlIgna 12 COYH 3:22,20
3 Encina, Alonso 12 MAYOR 3:15,59
4 Van DE Wyngard 11 SI 3:00,00
5 Azocar, Valentinc 12 MAYOR 2:52,78
6 Marconi, Gianni! 12 CDUC 2:57,47
7 Ormeno, Matias 12 SI 3:05,00
8 Sanhueza, Eduar 12 UCM 3:20,00
9 Moraga, Tomas 11 CDUC 3:30,00
#58 Men 13-14 200 LC Meter Breaststroke
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1o0f4 Finals Startsat 04:10 PM
3 Merino, Damian 14 OHI NT
4 Zuniga, Maximo 13 UMORR NT
5 Chavez, MatiasIg 13 IRON NT
6 Rios, Diego 14 SF NT
7 Lopez, Diego 13 AYUN NT
Heat 2 of4 Finals Starts at 04:15 PM
0 Petros, Peter 14 CHAQ NT
Balmaceda, Tom: 14 NUNOA NT
2 Zenteno, Diego 13 BOSQU NT
3 Kohn, Cristobal 14 CDUC 3:37,57
4 Hawas, Salim Ar 14 CDUC 3:32,91
5 Voisin, Kenta 14 IRON 3:21,29
6 Valdivia, Gaspar 13 LPD 3:22,59
7 Castelblanco, Ar 13 BOSQU 3:33,21
8 Kunz, Matko 14 MANQ 3:41,34
9 Park, Daniel 13 CHAQ NT
Heat 3 of4 Finals Startsat 04:19 PM
0 Aguayo, Clement 14 COQBO 3:20,55
Reyes, Maximo 14 DREA 3:20,00
2 Sillano, Theodor: 13 SI 3:15,00
3 Soto, Camilo 13 LPD 3:11,58
4 Cabezas, Agustin 13 MAYOR 3:06,27
5 Polidura, Lucianc 14 SI 3:06,00
6 Fuenzalida, Fran 14 CDUC 3:06,25
7 Acevedo, Santiag 14 ARAU 3:10,30
8 Viteri, Maximo 13 DREA 3:15,00
9 Segovia, Sebastic 13 SI 3:20,00

Heat 4 of4 Finals Starts at 04:23 PM
0 Saldias, Renato 13 CDUC 3:05,87
1 Carranza, Ignacic 13 CRNP 3:05,19
2 Moraga, Ignacio 14 CDUC 3:03,90
3 Armijo, Maximili 14 IRON 2:49,59
4 Santibanez, Leor 13 CRNP 2:44,76
5 Flores, Nicolas 13 SI 2:35,00
6 Gonzalez, Amaro 14 CRNP 2:3591
7 Sanchez, Jose Pa 13 POSEI 2:49,47
8 Ulloa, Francisco 14 COYH 3:01,00
9 Gonzalez, Martin 14 LPD 3:04,89
#60 Men 15-17 200 LC Meter Breaststroke
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of4 Finals Startsat 04:27 PM
3 Lepe, Alain Javie 15 OCEA NT
4 Cerda, Agustin 15 CNC NT
5 Acevedo, Thoma 17 MAYOR NT
6 Sequeira, Edson 17 CNSB NT
7 Rodriguez, Juliar 16 CHAQ NT
8 Leiva, Vicente Al 15 CNSB NT
Heat 2of4 Finals Startsat 04:31 PM
0 Nunez, Benjamir 15 ATLAN 3:31,02
Munoz, AlonsoA 15 CRNP 3:20,88
2 Herrera, Mateo 15 LPD 3:17,90
3 Miranda, Diego 16 NATAL 3:15,00
4 Castanon, Cristol 16 COQBO 3:13,02
5 Diaz, Alexander] 16 CNSB 3:10,04
6 Anguita, Agustin 16  IRON 3:10,21
7 Correa, Franciscc 15 CRNP 3:13,44
8 Mino, Diego 16 OCEA 3:17,48
9 Ramos, Emanuel 15 CNTCO 3:20,00
Heat 3 of4 Finals Starts at 04:36 PM
0 Olguin, Vicente# 15 WYFE 3:03,60
Reali, Dante 17 ORCAS 3:01,38
2 Mendoza, Bastiaa 16 CNTCO 3:00,00
3 Traspalacio,Ang 16 IRON 2:58,76
4 Acevedo, Clemen 15 OHI 2:55,00
5 Medina, Maximo 17 CDA 2:48,26
6 Polidura, Bernar 16 SI 2:51,00
7 Rios, Vicente 17 CDA 2:57,97
8 Caceres,Martin: 17 IRON 2:59,53
9 Gonzalez, Theo 15 BOSQU 3:01,14
Heat 4 of4 Finals Starts at 04:39 PM
0 Rocha, Fernando 16 ANDES 2:47,43
1 Donoso, Nicolas. 15 CDA 2:45,39
2 Troncoso, Agusti 15 MAYOR 2:41,04
3 Cubillos, Manuel 17 IRON 2:37,36
4 Gatica, Javier Edv 17 PDS 2:34,28
5 Gonzalez, Benjar 17 ATLAN 2:27,30
6 Gutieerez, Diego 17 MONTE 2:34,10
7 Fisk, Benjamin 15 SI 2:35,00
8 Pesutic, Nikolas 16 POLAR 2:39,89
9 Oyarzo, Gaspar 17 ATLAN 2:43,12

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of1 Finals Starts at 04:43 PM
2 Caro, Martin 18 AYUN 3:29,05
3 Iglesias, Tomas 18 CRNP 2:59,95
4 Rocamora, Ignac 23 CRNP 2:50,78
5 Curletti, Nahuel 37 IRON 2:45,09
6 Aedo, Fernando. 18 EMACH 2:46,00
7 Torres, Miguel A1 18 LPD 2:52,07
8 Caro, Gonzalo 24 CDA 3:14,59
9 Flores, Jose Luis 18 AYUN NT
#64 Men 10-12 200 LC Meter IM
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 10f10 Finals Starts at 04:47 PM
2 Urra, Jose Tomas 10 MAYOR NT
3 Aracena, Agustin 10 CDNC NT
4 Dominguez, Cese 10 NUNOA NT
5 Voisin, Kaito 10 IRON NT
6 Pilquian, Matias 10 CNSB NT
7 Cortes, Martin A1 10 AQSW NT
8 Pinto, Renato 10 UMORR NT
9 Molina, Samuel 10 CHAQ NT
Heat 20of10 Finals Starts at 04:52 PM
0 Guerrero, Agusti 10 MAYOR NT
Caro, Cristian Alc 10 OCEA NT
2 Almada,DarioM 10 OCEA NT
3 Montes, Ciro 10 POLAR NT
4 Flores, Cristobal 11 WYFE NT
5 Ramirez, Diego 11 MAYOR NT
6 Armijo, Octavio 11 IRON NT
7 Benavides, Vicen 11 WYFE NT
8 Gonzalez, Joaqui 10 CDNC NT
9 Silva, Patricio Lee 10 POLAR NT
Heat 3 of 10 Finals Starts at 04:56 PM
0 Barria,LeonGas 11 CNSB NT
1 Jara FacundoEn 11 CNSB NT
2 Briones, Nicolas 11 CRNP NT
3 Nain, Sebastian 11 CNC NT
4 Fernandez, Rodr 11 WYFE NT
5 Urrutia, Renato 12 MAYOR NT
6 Ubilla, Mateo 12 WYFE NT
7 Vega, Cristobal 11  MAYOR NT
8 Machillanda, Abc 11 IRON NT
9 Balmaceda, Mati 11 NUNOA NT
Heat 4 0f10 Finals Startsat05:00 PM
0 Pena, Maximiliar 12 WYFE NT
Lin, Tingen 12 CHAQ NT
2 Diaz, Francisco 12 COQBO NT
3 Bravo,Bernardo 11 MANQ 4:27,44
4 Araya, Agustin 12 IRON 4:11,91
5 Moscoso, Tomas 10 NATAL 4:00,00
6 Amaro, Pedro 11 SF 4:00,40
7 Parra, Luciano 11 CNC 4:23,40
8 Aguilera, Martin 12 CHAQ NT
9 Alfonsin, Pedro 12 CHAQ NT
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5 (#64 Men 10-12 200 LC Meter IM)

Soria, Hugo
Silva, Cristobal
Soto, Agustin
Soto, Agustin
Molina, Santiago
Sanchez, Ignacio
Lagos, Facundo
Winter, Juan Enr
Ligueros, Matias
Moya, Emiliano
6 of 10 Finals
Melgarajo, Felipe
Ramirez, Juan Ca
Labbe, Franco
Moreno, Francis¢
Cesias, Carlos An
Tomsich, Raimur
Lagos, Gustavo
Szigethi, Vicente
Perez, Jaime Mat
Castro, Geronim¢

7 of 10 Finals
Morales, Rodrigc

1 Villasmil, Thoma
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Osorio, Maximili
Silva, Matias
Orena, Gaspar
Riquelme, Luciar
Rebolledo, Vicen
Cancino, Daniel
Briones, Vicente
Rojas, Sebastian

8 0of 10 Finals
Dominguez, Mat

Forno, Juan Pabli
Saavedra, Freddy
Rodriguez, Mate:
Cerda, Joaquin
Santibanez, Lika
Moraga, Tomas
Solis, Pedro
Gutierrez, Santia
Rodoni, Antonio
90f10 Finals
Diaz, Agustin
Espinoza, Iker
Pirela, Jose Ignac
Ormeno, Matias
Ramalho, Gustav
Aguirre, Baltazar
Jaque, Facundo
Astorga, Matias
Ligori, Liam

Gomez, Santiago

11 CNC

11 UMORR

11 PDS

12 CDA

12 CDUC

11 MANQ

11 NEWEN

12 CDhUC

11 MANQ

11 NATAL
Starts at 05:10 PM

11 IRON

11 MAYOR

12 ANDES

11 VITA

12 OHI

10 SI

12 IRON

10 SF

10 OHI

10 SI
Starts at 05:15 PM

12 MAYOR

11  MANQ

10 DREA

11 SI

12 ORCAS

12 OCEA

11 OHI

11 ANDES

11 CRNP

12 CRNP

Starts at 05:19 PM
10 SF

12 ALEPV
12 cDhUC
10 SF
11 CDUC
12 BOSQU
11 CDUC
10 COUNS
11 AQSW
10 SI
Starts at 05:23 PM
12 NATAL
11 DREA
11 NUNOA
12 sI
12 CbuC
12 CRNP
12 MAYOR
10 SF
11 sl
11 sI

3:56,88
3:55,03
3:46,20
3:45,65
3:44,16
3:43,25
3:44,04
3:45,00
3:45,99
3:48,00

3:41,00
3:40,38
3:37,97
3:31,84
3:30,34
3:30,00
3:30,00
3:30,44
3:35,66
3:40,00

3:27,92
3:26,34
3:25,00
3:24,32
3:22,20
3:21,71
3:22,19
3:24,31
3:24,44
3:25,07

3:20,44
3:20,22
3:19,42
3:16,77
3:15,00
3:12,00
3:14,97
3:15,67
3:17,84
3:20,00

3:10,18
3:10,00
3:09,41
3:06,31
3:05,01
3:01,16
3:01,38
3:05,44
3:07,16
3:10,00
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Heat 10 0of 10 Finals Starts at 05:27 PM
0 Gunther, Tobias 12 SI 3:00,00
1 Oyarzun, Nicolas 12 CRNP 2:58,45
2 Encina, Alonso 12 MAYOR 2:58,09
3 Sanhueza, Eduar 12 UCM 2:55,52
4 Marconi, Gianni| 12 CDUC 2:39,79
5 Villanueva,Juan 12 AAC 2:32,67
6 Azocar, Valentinc 12 MAYOR 2:39,65
7 Azocar, Julian 12 MAYOR 2:46,83
8 Van DE Wyngard 11 SI 2:56,34
9 Solis, Felipe 12 COUNS 2:58,13
#66 Men 13-14 200 LC Meter IM
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 10f9 Finals Startsat 05:31 PM
2 Gomez, Facundo 13 CRNP NT
3 Park, Daniel 13 CHAQ NT
4 Vega, Martin 14 OHI NT
5 Torres, Pedro 13 OHI NT
6 Araya, Tomas 14 IRON NT
7 Puchol, Alexande 13 CHAQ NT
8 Barahona, Estebi 14 CRNP NT
Heat 2 of9 Finals Startsat 05:35 PM
0 Lizana, Ignacio 14 AYUN NT
1 Gatica, Matias 13 DREA NT
2 Rain, Pablo 14 ORCAS NT
3 Molina, Lucas 14 CHAQ NT
4 Castelblanco, Awr 13 BOSQU NT
5 Polverelli, Juanly 14 CRNP NT
6 Berrocal, Martin 14 WYFE NT
7 Garrido, Cristob: 14 AYUN NT
8 Garces, Alvaro 13  WYFE NT
9 Winter, Thijmen 13 CHAQ NT
Heat 3 of9 Finals Startsat 05:39 PM
0 Rea, Sebastian 14 COQBO NT
1 Jang, Edward 14 CHAQ NT
2 Ortega, Manuel 14 LEV 3:51,01
3 Bascur, Diego 13 CDA 3:31,52
4 Flores, Alexande 13 UMORR 3:27,67
5 Merino, Damian 14 OHI 3:18,86
6 Munoz, Jose 14 CDUC 3:20,01
7 Cardenas,Lucas 13 CDUC 3:30,00
8 Belmar, Andres 13 IRON 3:42,00
9 Romero, JuanCri 13 CDUC 4:24,84
Heat 4 of9 Finals Starts at 05:44 PM
0 Urbistondo, Bast 13 UMORR 3:17,16
1 Mino, Santiago 13 OCEA 3:15,52
2 Garrido, Matias/ 13 EMACH 3:15,00
3 Huenchual, Artui 13 CNARA 3:14,32
4 Sanz, Alejandro 13 CDUC 3:12,06
5 Viveros, Julian A1 13 EMACH 3:10,00
6 Portocarrero,Re 14 SI 3:10,00
7 Colipe, Juan Este 14 NATAL 3:12,40
8 Quininao, Bruno 14 LPD 3:14,39
9 Garate, IgnacioA 13 EMACH 3:15,00
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50f9 Finals Starts at05:48 PM

Martinez, Agusti
Dominguez, Sant
Valdivia, Gaspar
Pizarro, Lucas Ig
Mella, Benjamin
Carrasco, Gaspar
Pallomari, Brunc
Fernandez, Vicer
Riquelme, Franci

Maturana, Lucas

6 of 9 Finals Startsat 05:52 PM

Zuniga, Maximo
Moletto, Paolo
Abarza, Santiago
Orena, Juan
Morchon, Martin
Rodriguez, Vicen
Toloza, Alfredo A
Voisin, Kenta
Espinoza, Mateo

Soto, Camilo

7 of 9 Finals Starts at 05:56 PM

Heredia, Martin
Meneses, Diego ¢
Lobos, Vasco
Aros, Joaquin
Ovalle, Luciano £
Gutierrez, Pedro
Vaccarezza, Fran
Gonzalez, Martin
Santana, Renat0

Bonacic, Lukas v

80f9 Finals Startsat05:59 PM

Reyes, Clemente
Cesias, Said
Saldias, Renato
Guerrero, Ignacic
Oyarzun, Tomas
De Angelis, Danit
Madariaga, Aima
Bustamante, Teo
Pena, Lucas

Orpis, Andres

9 of 9 Finals Startsat 06:03 PM

Gonzalez, Diego
Cavada, Santiago
Delgado, Osmar
Davila, Bryan
Flores, Nicolas
Galvez, Joaquin
Vargas, Juan Pab
Gonzalez, Amaro
Santander, Gusta

Ramirez, Rodrigc

13 BOSQU
14 NUNOA
13 LPD
14  AQSW
14 CDA
13 DREA
13 SI

13 CDUC
14 OCEA
13 DREA
13 UMORR
14 CDUC
14 NATAL
14 ORCAS
13 MAYOR
14 EMACH
13  POSEI
14 IRON
13 IRON
13 LPD
13 CRNP
14 CRNP
14 MANQ
13 BOSQU
14 EMACH
13 cbucC
14 SI

14 LPD
14 IRON
13 ANDES
14 SI

14 OHI
13 cbuC
13 cbuC
14 CRNP
14 POLAR
14 IRON
14 OCEA
14 COYH
14 cDUC
14 Sl

13 Sl

13 UCM
14 CRNP
13 Sl

14 COYH
14 IRON
14 CRNP
13 MAYOR
14 MAYOR

3:07,83
3:05,67
3:04,81
3:04,45
3:01,90
3:00,00
3:00,00
3:03,63
3:04,52
3:05,00

2:57,17
2:56,71
2:55,00
2:53,82
2:52,85
2:50,67
2:51,00
2:53,11
2:54,39
2:56,61

2:48,36
2:46,92
2:45,87
2:44,11
2:42,08
2:41,87
2:42,00
2:43,02
2:44,19
2:46,78

2:41,00
2:40,89
2:39,53
2:38,31
2:36,30
2:35,09
2:35,93
2:37,53
2:38,85
2:40,01

2:35,00
2:34,00
2:31,55
2:28,66
2:22,00
2:17,47
2:21,67
2:26,69
2:31,44
2:31,77
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#68 Men 15-17 200 LC Meter IM

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1o0f9 Finals Starts at 06:06 PM

3 Garces, Agustinl 15 CNSB NT

4 Villaverde, Maxir 16 CNSB NT

5 Rodriguez, Juliar 16 CHAQ NT

6 Robles,Joaquin 16 MAYOR NT

7 Peralta, Alejandr 17 CDNC NT
Heat 2 of9 Finals Startsat 06:10 PM

0 Acevedo, Thoma 17 MAYOR NT

1 Macias, Renato 15 AYUN NT

2 Cereceda, Emant 16 CRNP NT

3 Beltran, Benjami 16 CNSB NT

4 Correa, Joaquin 15 MAYOR NT

5 Calderon, Maxim 15 NUNOA NT

6 Veas, Matias R 17 IRON NT

7 Correa, Franciscc 15 CRNP NT

8 Juanicotena, Mik 15 LEV NT

9 Caro, Ivan Alfred 17 OCEA NT
Heat 3 of9 Finals Starts at 06:14 PM

0 Morales, Lorenz¢ 15 CNSB NT

Gonzalez, Sebast 15 OHI NT

2 Calderonde Pabl 17 BOSQU 3:23,87

3 Calderon, Maxim 15 MANQ 3:17,27

4 Valdebenito,Seb 17 RNEB 3:04,19

5 Vizcaya, JuanPat 16 IRON 3:01,05

6 Troncoso, Rafael 17 NATAL 3:01,74

7 Segovia, Esteban 15 DREA 3:15,00

8 Guerra, Thiago 15 CODE 3:21,23

9 Romeo, Rafael 15 ATLAN 3:30,28
Heat 4 of9 Finals Starts at 06:18 PM

0 Gatica, Benjamin 16 DREA 3:00,00

Bastidas, Maxim:« 15 NUNOA 2:56,24

2 Seguel, Kevin 16 CDA 2:55,77

3 Jara, Nicolas Alfr 16 EMACH 2:54,53

4 Fuentes, Cristob: 16 IRON 2:53,21

5 Urzua, Francisco 17 CDNC 2:52,82

6 Munoz, Oscar Vic 17 CDNC 2:52,99

7 Valenzuela, Juan 15 ATLAT 2:53,25

8 Munoz, AlonsoA 15 CRNP 2:54,75

9 Farias, JavierIgn 15 OCEA 2:55,94
Heat 50f9 Finals Startsat 06:22 PM

0 Reali, Dante 17 ORCAS 2:52,05

1 Sequeira, Edson 17 CNSB 2:51,27

2 Villarroel, Tomas 15 OASIS 2:50,72

3 Bonacic, Vicente 15 ANDES 2:50,00

4 Pretton, Luciano 15 DREA 2:50,00

5 Zech, Gabriel 17 CDUC 2:46,74

6 Traspalacio,Ang 16 IRON 2:47,65

7 Zambrano, Jairo 16 DREA 2:50,00

8 Reyes,Vicente T 15 [RON 2:50,43

9 Gil, Daniel 16 CDA 2:50,80

Heat 6 of9 Finals Startsat 06:26 PM
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0 Fernandez, Joaqu 15 CDUC 2:45,56
1 Jara, Joaquin 15 BOSQU 2:45,26
2 Vargas,Lucas]Jav 16 OCEA 2:43,46
3 Rios, Vicente 17 CDA 2:42,31
4 Herrera, IsaacRe 16 COQBO 2:41,90
5 Baena, Pedro 15 CDUC 2:41,09
6 Medina, Maximo 17 CDA 2:41,45
7 Cruces, Danilo 17 CDA 2:42,21
8 Gonzalez, Camilc 15 CNSB 2:43,08
9 Torrejon, Luis 16 CODE 2:43,56
Heat 7 of9 Finals Starts at 06:29 PM
0 Olguin, Vicente# 15 WYFE 2:41,03
Marquez, Agustii 16 EMACH 2:40,00
2 Troncoso, Agusti 15 MAYOR 2:37,36
3 Llano , Borja 16 IRON 2:36,63
4 Acevedo, Dominy 15 OHI 2:36,50
5 Marambio, Vicen 17 SI 2:35,00
6 Sandoval, Rodrig 15 S.F 2:35,84
7 Perez, Gabriel 15 COYH 2:36,52
8 Carreno, Cristop. 17 ORCAS 2:36,87
9 (astaneda,Carlo 16 IRON 2:37,62
Heat 80f9 Finals Startsat 06:33 PM
0 Olavarria, Vicent 16 BOSQU 2:34,51
Gonzalez, Theo 15 BOSQU 2:34,51
2 Pesutic, Nikolas 16 POLAR 2:32,55
3 Fiebig, Alexande 16 MANQ 2:32,23
4 Fernandez, Clem 15 COYH 2:29,00
5 Varela, Nicolas 15 ATLAN 2:28,03
7 Donoso, Nicolas. 15 CDA 2:31,00
8 Barra, Gaspar All 15 ANDES 2:32,32
9 Munoz, Emiliano 16 COQBO 2:33,16
Heat 9 of9 Finals Starts at 06:36 PM
0 Canteros, Manue 17 ATLAN 2:25,85
1 Vega, Salvador 15 CRNP 2:23,84
2 Barichivich, Itali 16 CDA 2:23,33
3 Gatica, Javier Edv 17 PDS 2:22,21
4 Pena, Benjamin 17 COYH 2:19,33
5 Martinez, Samue 17 SF 2:13,99
6 Cortes, Mauricio 15 CHAQ 2:14,83
7 Gonzalez, Benjar 17 ATLAN 2:21,25
8 Miranda, Alonso 15 ATLAN 2:23,11
9 Oyarzo, Gaspar 17 ATLAN 2:23,82
#70 Men 18 & Over 200 LC Meter IM
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of2 Finals Startsat 06:39 PM
1 Ardiles, Elias 19 MAYOR NT
2 Garcia, Arturo 22 CHAQ NT
3 Caro, Gonzalo 24 CDA 3:12,64
4 Ibarra, Fabian 22 RNEB 2:49,10
5 Isla, Er 19 RNEB 2:45,00
6 Curletti, Nahuel 37 IRON 2:49,06
7 Avendano, Jorge 18 DREA 3:00,00
8 Palacios, Fabian 19 CNSB NT
9 Urtubia, Jorge 22  MAYOR NT

COPA CHILE 2025 ETAPA 3 - 09-05-2025 to 11-05-2025
Meet Program - 4° ETAPA PM HOMBRES

Heat
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2 of2 Finals Starts at 06:43 PM

Torres, Miguel Al
Aedo, Fernando .
Araya, Vicente
Cisternas, Javier
Alvarez, Nicolas
Villanueva, Vicer
Vega, Diego
Saavedra, Diego
Segovia, Johndry

Montagna, Vicen

18
18
25
18
18
18
26
30
37
21

LPD
EMACH
CHAQ
ATLAN
ATLAN
SF
ATLAN
CRNP
SF
cpuc

2:41,59
2:40,00
2:21,48
2:20,12
2:18,04
2:08,54
2:17,00
2:20,00
2:20,55
2:35,01




